ESPRIT COMPACT BISPECTRAL PTZ
Two cameras in one for mission-critical deployments
2 MP QVGA VGA
Mission-critical industries require highly-reliable security in installations that are often located in demanding and remote environments. They must ensure round-the-
clock security for their wide perimeters, necessitating robust video security systems that can flawlessly operate in all environmental, lighting and weather conditions.
Get a complete picture of the landscape with the Esprit Compact Bispectral that combines a visual and a thermal camera into a single device. The visual camera
recognizes and identifies a target, while the thermal camera achieves greater detection accuracy, even in adverse weather and lighting conditions. Both cameras are
perfectly aligned with the movements of the PTZ, providing an efficient 360-degree solution to safeguard perimeters and borders, critical infrastructures, traffic

ESPRIT COMPACT BISPECTRAL CAMERA [X.X] INCHES
X MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PTZ CAMERAS
PART NUMBER
VISIBLE THERMAL
MP WDR
LIGHTCATCHER
TECHNOLOGY
ANALYTICS AT
HOME POSITION LENS,ZOOM SENSOR HFOV, FL FRAMERATE
ESCE1-2X40V9-RLU-1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x VGA 640X512 50°, 8.7 mm 9Hz
ESCE1-2X40249-RLU-1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x VGA 640X512 18°, 24 mm 9Hz
ESCE1-2X40Q6-RLU-1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x QVGA 320X256 34°, 6.3 mm 9Hz
ESCE1-2X40Q18-RLU-1 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x QVGA 320X256 12°, 18 mm 9Hz
ESCE1-2X40V9-RLU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x VGA 640X512 50°, 8.7 mm 30Hz
ESCE1-2X40V24-RLU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x VGA 640X512 18°, 24 mm 30Hz
ESCE1-2X40Q6-RLU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x QVGA 320X256 34°, 6.3 mm 30Hz
ESCE1-2X40Q18-RLU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 – 170 mm, 40x QVGA 320X256 12°, 18 mm 30Hz
PTZ CAMERA ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
UEBWAA Wall bracket for Esprit Compact Bispectral
UEBP0AA Parapet bracket for Esprit Compact Bispectral